XOU24BWDDGS
MODEL:
ROUGH-IN SPECIFICATIONS
XOU24BWDDGS
XO is is exclusively distributed through
EASTERN MARKETING CORP.
24 Eisenhower Parkway, Roseland, NJ 07068
p. 973.403.8900
23 13/16” 23 1/4”
21 7/8”
25”
22”
29 27/32”
34 1/16”
33 7/16”
Size
Dimensions
Installation Type
Refrigerant Type
Temperature Range
Electrical
INCLUDES BOTH
Stainless Steel Designer and Pro Style Handles
24”
23 7/8”W x 34 1/8”H x 23 1/4”D
Built-in / Freestanding
R600a
Bervage Center 34° - 50° F
Wine Cellar 41° - 50° F
115V 60Hz 1.5A
W
AL
L
2-1/4”
23-7/8”
EDISTNORF
TOP
* The void between the twin layers of coated glass is filled with
  Argon, a harmless, natural, inert gas further improving their
  insulation value.  In addition to reducing energy use - this
  limits the trasmission of damaging sound, vibration and light,
  particularly UV light which can harm wine.
Low-E Glass
35 1/4” MAX
34 1/8” MIN
24”
4"
7"
  24” FRENCH DOOR COMBO UNIT
MINIMUM WALL CLEARANCE
USE DEDICATED 15A CIRCUIT
HOLDS UP TO (60) 12oz CANS
HOLDS UP TO (21) 750ml BOTTLES
THE 6’ FLAT PLUG
POWER CORD
SUPPLIED ON
YOUR XO WINE COOLER
ENSURES AN EASY
FLUSH INSTALLATION
TIP:
IN TIGHT INSTALLATIONS
CUT THROUGH AN ADJACENT
CABINET WALL TO REACH
AN OUTLET INSTALLED THERE
RIGHT HAND HINGE MODEL SHOWN
34-3/16”
leds are cool
shhh... your wine is sleeping
VIBRATION, NOISE AND LIGHT ARE SOME OF WINE’S ENEMIES.
UV BLOCKING LOW-E GLASS AND VIBRATION DAMPENING
PROTECT YOUR FAVORITE VINTAGES.
fan club
COOL RUNNING INTERIOR LEDS DRAMATICALLY ILLUMINATE YOUR
BOTTLES WHILE SAVING ENERGY.
in the zone
FILTERED, CONDITIONED AIR IS CIRCULATED TO HELP ENSURE
EACH ZONE PROVIDES A STABLE, UNIFORM CLIMATE.
WHATEVER YOUR TASTES - THE COMBO UNIT IS READY TO
SERVE YOUR FAVORITE WINES AND BEVERAGES AT JUST
THE RIGHT TEMPERATURE.
your favorite bar
YOUR XO FRENCH DOOR UNIT COMES WITH BOTH STAINLESS
STEEL DESIGNER HANDLES AND PRO STYLE HANDLES -
YOU CHOOSE.
DESIGNER
PRO STYLE
no admittance
SECURE DOOR LOCKS KEEP YOUR COLLECTION SAFE.
For 90 days, all our products
are backed by our unique
Love It or Leave It Guarantee
YE
A
R
WARRANTY
2
PARTS + LABOR
5 YE
A
R
WARRANTY
COMPRESSOR
YE
A
R
Y
R
xo has the best warranties and service...
SELECTABLE INTERIOR
LED LIGHTING IN:
THEATER WHITE
MIDNIGHT BLUE
HONEY AMBER
MIDNIGGHT BLUE
SSELECT
LED LI
THEATAA
MIDNIG
T
G
T
G
ERIORE
:
TABLE INTETT
GHTING IN
ER WHITE
GHT BLUE